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DIOCESAN CHILDREN’S CHOIR SCHEDULE 
2020 Spring 

 

For absences, please contact Lauren McCaul, Cathedral Music Administrator 
lmccaul@christcathedralparish.org or (714) 971-2141, X5529 *** when e-mailing about an absence, please write “ABSENT” in the subject line of 
your e-mail. 
 
 
2020 
Saturday, February 1  Choir Rehearsal      10am-12pm   TOH12 
Saturday, February 15  Choir Rehearsal      10am-12pm   TOH12 
Saturday, February 22  4:30pm Mass       3:15pm call   Cathedral Undercroft 
Saturday, March 14  Choir Rehearsal      10am-12pm   TOH12 
Saturday, March 21  Choir Rehearsal      10am-12pm   TOH12 
Saturday, March 28  Pueri Cantores Festival (we are hosting this year!)  ALL DAY   Cathedral 
Monday, March 30  Chrism Mass Dress Rehearsal     7pm-8:30pm   CATHEDRAL 
Monday, April 6  Chrism Mass       5:30pm (4:45pm call)  CATHEDRAL 
Saturday, April 4  4:30pm Mass       3:15pm call   Cathedral Undercroft 
Saturday, April 18  Choir Rehearsal      10am-12pm   Cathedral Undercroft 
*Friday, April 24  Notre Dame Cathedral Choir, Paris Concert (come to listen J) 7:30pm    Cathedral (come enjoy!) 
Saturday, April 25  Choir Rehearsal      10am-12pm   TOH12 
Saturday, May 9  Choir Rehearsal      10am-12pm   Cathedral Undercroft 
Saturday, May 30  4:30pm Mass       3:15pm call   Cathedral Undercroft 
July 20-24, 2020  DCC Choir Camp       9am-12pm   Cathedral Campus 
 
June 13-23, 2021  European Cathedral Pilgrimage (New dates!  This trip is primarily an adult choir trip, but DCC kids are welcome to join & 
sing & bring their families!)      **Trip Deposit due by SEPTEMBER 30, 2020!!! 
 
*Tickets for Christ Cathedral Concerts can be purchased on our website – www.christcathedralmusic.org  

 

 

 

 

  


